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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 111.91 34. Daniel Cook 20 SSP - UN USA

2 113.07 10. Chris Warren 15 SSP S EX USA A44058

3 139.90 4. Don Cox II 10 SSP LE MM USA A54128

4 150.90 17. James Mitcham 22 SSP - SS USA A189920

5 177.57 36. James Herren 45 SSP - UN USA

6 190.26 38. Dan Wells 42 SSP - UN USA

7 197.36 40. Joseph Dame 33 SSP - UN USA

8 199.90 11. Robert Cannady 72 SSP - UN USA A353785

9 202.16 29. Britt Mclane 39 SSP - UN USA

10 220.19 16. Brian Petrovich 24 SSP MI UN USA

11 243.67 28. Jacob Dunbar 85 SSP J UN USA

12 259.27 13. Anthony Cruz 74 SSP J UN USA

13 260.68 27. Amanda Green 71 SSP L UN USA A162498

14 262.89 5. Xavier Fountain 58 SSP J UN USA

15 284.86 7. George Masciarelli 84 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

16 287.40 12. Eli Mcdaniel 126 SSP J UN USA

17 297.75 15. Riley Petrovich 78 SSP J UN USA

18 301.36 21. Joseph Marino 76 SSP - UN USA

19 303.40 14. Nick Petrovich 33 SSP J UN USA

20 328.80 39. Benjamin Dame 36 SSP - UN USA

21 358.00 37. Patrick Davis 105 SSP - UN USA

22 529.72 6. Star Sharp 104 SSP L UN USA

23 783.02 35. Jessica Thomas 102 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 148.04 30. Roy Baker 49 ESP - UN USA

2 171.45 2. Rick Denny 38 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 126.23 1. Lee Turner 16 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 182.48 19. Barry Luxenberg 46 CDP S MM USA A774324

3 219.09 24. Thomas Green 34 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

4 225.15 25. Alexander Green 51 CDP J UN USA A414380

5 233.06 18. Robert Young 23 CDP - UN USA A826135

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 171.62 20. Joshua Pitcher 43 CCP MI MM USA A653560

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 143.47 26. Allen Davis 16 REV S I LER EX USA A40326

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

SPECIALTY DIVISIONS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 195.16 8. MIKE DEBONO 32 SPD S UN USA A31445

2 211.74 9. Doug Longshore 26 SPD - UN USA A49027

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 143.47 26. Allen Davis 16 REV S I LER EX USA A40326

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 171.62 20. Joshua Pitcher 43 CCP MI MM USA A653560

2 220.19 16. Brian Petrovich 24 SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 260.68 27. Amanda Green 71 SSP L UN USA A162498

2 529.72 6. Star Sharp 104 SSP L UN USA

3 783.02 35. Jessica Thomas 102 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

INDUSTRY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 143.47 26. Allen Davis 16 REV S I LER EX USA A40326

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 139.90 4. Don Cox II 10 SSP LE MM USA A54128

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 113.07 10. Chris Warren 15 SSP S EX USA A44058

2 126.23 1. Lee Turner 16 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

3 143.47 26. Allen Davis 16 REV S I LER EX USA A40326

4 182.48 19. Barry Luxenberg 46 CDP S MM USA A774324

5 195.16 8. MIKE DEBONO 32 SPD S UN USA A31445

6 219.09 24. Thomas Green 34 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

7 284.86 7. George Masciarelli 84 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 126.23 1. Lee Turner 16 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 171.45 2. Rick Denny 38 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

3 219.09 24. Thomas Green 34 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

4 284.86 7. George Masciarelli 84 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-10-17 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 225.15 25. Alexander Green 51 CDP J UN USA A414380

2 243.67 28. Jacob Dunbar 85 SSP J UN USA

3 259.27 13. Anthony Cruz 74 SSP J UN USA

4 262.89 5. Xavier Fountain 58 SSP J UN USA

5 287.40 12. Eli Mcdaniel 126 SSP J UN USA

6 297.75 15. Riley Petrovich 78 SSP J UN USA

7 303.40 14. Nick Petrovich 33 SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


